Project Name: Fixture Type:
Fixture Code: Quantities:
MICRO ELLIPSE II™ - WALL OR CEILING SURFACE
Page 1 of 6
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jul 3, 2025
MICRO ELLIPSE II™ - WALL OR CEILING SURFACE

© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jul 3, 2025
HOW TO ORDER
A. LUMINAIRE
METC1C03 3ft, 2300 lms METC1C04 4ft, 3200 lms METC1C05 5ft, 4100 lms METC1C06 6ft, 4800 lms
B. LUMENS
LMA17 175 lm/ft LMA26 260 lm/ft LMA35 350 lm/ft
¹ 50% of total output.
² 75% of total output.
³ 100% total output.
C. CRI
CR80 CRI 80+ CR90 CRI 90+
D. CCT
CTA27 2700K CTA30 3000K CTA35 3500K CTA40 4000K
E. VOLTAGE
V1 120/277V V2 240V ¹ V3 347V ² V4 Low Voltage ³
¹ Not available in North America.
² Available with DA01 dimming only.
³ Available with DA45 dimming only.
F. DIMMING (REMOTE)
DA01 0-10V Dimming 1.0% DA20 DALI Dimming 0.1% ¹ DA21 DALI Dimming 1.0% ¹ DA45 PoE ²
¹ Not available with V3.
² Available with V4 only.
G. FIXTURE FINISH
FA01 White FA02 Black Metallic - Textured FA20 Silver Metallic - Textured FA25 Gold Metallic - Textured
FA44 Midnight Blue Metallic - Textured FA45 Copper Metallic FA46 Charcoal Metallic - Textured FA47 Bronze Metallic - Textured
FA52 Champagne Metallic FA53 Red Metallic - Textured
H. EMERGENCY
E0 Not required E2 Emergency system - Remote
MICRO ELLIPSE II™ - WALL OR CEILING SURFACE
Page 4 of 6
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jul 3, 2025
TECHNICAL DATA
LUMINAIRE
Code METC1C03 METC1C04 METC1C05 METC1C06
Diameter (A) 3ft 4ft 5ft 6ft
O/A Width 16" 19" 22" 25"
Light Direction Direct Direct Direct Direct
Wattage 28W 39W 50W 58W
Delivered lms 2300 3200 4100 4800
LPW 82 83 83 83
FIXTURE FINISH
White Black Metallic -
Textured
Silver Metallic -
Textured
Gold Metallic -
Textured
Midnight Blue Metallic -
Textured
Copper Metallic Charcoal Metallic -
Textured
Bronze Metallic -
Textured
Champagne Metallic Red Metallic -
Textured
APPROVALS
MICRO ELLIPSE II™ - WALL OR CEILING SURFACE
Page 5 of 6
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2025 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jul 3, 2025
DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAMS
MICRO ELLIPSE II™ - WALL OR CEILING SURFACE
Page 6 of 6
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com